



		Goal				Actual through August 29, 2025						
		Membership as of 10/31/24	Investor Goal (37% Part.)	Total per Local Association		Participants to Date \$15 or more	Total Contributed		Remaining Amount to Meet Goal	% of Participation Goal	% Dollar Goal	Average Investment
WESTERN	Central W. TN	619	230	\$24,107		222	\$21,270.00		-\$2,837	97%	88%	\$95.81
	Memphis Area	4,166	1,542	\$162,246		1519	\$91,181.04		-\$71,065	99%	56%	\$60.03
	TN Valley	143	53	\$5,569		137	\$4,460.00		-\$1,109	259%	80%	\$32.71
	Reelfoot Reg.	55	21	\$2,142		60	\$2,019.00		-\$123	286%	94%	\$33.65
MIDDLE	Clarksville	1,305	483	\$50,823		314	\$40,452.84		-\$10,370	65%	80%	\$128.83
	E. Middle TN	1,378	510	\$53,666		669	\$26,080.00		-\$27,586	131%	49%	\$38.98
	Gr. Nashville	6,549	2,424	\$255,052		2906	\$169,220.70		-\$85,831	120%	66%	\$58.23
	Middle TN	2,653	982	\$103,322		752	\$57,849.00		-\$45,473	77%	56%	\$76.93
	Robertson	1,848	684	\$71,971		962	\$35,841.00		-\$36,130	141%	50%	\$37.26
	S. Middle TN	733	272	\$28,547		218	\$26,179.00		-\$2,368	80%	92%	\$120.09
	Sumner	856	317	\$33,337		581	\$47,099.67		\$13,763	183%	141%	\$81.07
	U. Cumberland	585	217	\$22,783		33	\$16,990.00		-\$5,793	15%	75%	\$514.85
	Williamson	2,828	1,045	\$110,137		1242	\$54,989.50		-\$55,148	119%	50%	\$44.27
EASTERN	Bristol TN-VA	259	96	\$10,087		14	\$3,549.00		-\$6,538	15%	35%	\$253.50
	Gr. Chattanooga	2,540	940	\$98,921		956	\$82,982.00		-\$15,939	102%	84%	\$86.80
	G. Smoky Mtns	525	195	\$20,446		50	\$12,489.51		-\$7,956	26%	61%	\$249.79
	East TN	5,983	2,214	\$233,009		1905	\$134,082.02		-\$98,927	86%	58%	\$70.38
	Lakeway Area	484	180	\$18,849		297	\$16,397.00		-\$2,452	165%	87%	\$55.21
	Northeast TN	1,837	680	\$71,542		847	\$51,164.00		-\$20,378	125%	72%	\$60.41
	River Counties	592	220	\$23,056		198	\$16,987.23		-\$6,069	90%	74%	\$85.79
	AT LARGE											
	TOTALS	35,938	13,304	\$1,399,612		13,882	\$911,282.51		-\$488,329	104%	65%	\$65.64
	*with CAP Unassigned						\$911,979.00				65%	